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Department of Health

1718 10 January 2018 expenditure over 25k

Entity

Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust
Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust
Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust
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Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust
Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust
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Date

04/01/2018
17/01/2018
24/01/2018
04/01/2018
12/01/2018
17/01/2018
17/01/2018
12/01/2018
12/01/2018
12/01/2018
12/01/2018
11/01/2018
18/01/2018
24/01/2018
02/01/2018
31/01/2018
02/01/2018
15/01/2018
15/01/2018
15/01/2018
15/01/2018
15/01/2018
15/01/2018
02/01/2018
02/01/2018

1718 10 January 2018 expenditure over 25k

Expense Type
Gas
Software Support

Computer Software / Licence Fees

Audit Fees : Statutory
Electricity
PACS Services

Patient Transport Services Contract

Healthcare Services
Healthcare Services
Healthcare Services
Healthcare Services
Various consumables
Various consumables
Various consumables
Various consumables
Various consumables
Various consumables
Healthcare Services
Healthcare Services
Healthcare Services
Healthcare Services
Healthcare Services
Healthcare Services
Rates

X-Ray Equipment Lease

Expense Area

ESTATES

IMT DEPARTMENT

CLINICAL GOVERNANCE

CORPORATE FUNCTIONS

ESTATES

MRI

AMBULANCE/TRANSPORT
HEALTHCARE SERVICES

HEALTHCARE SERVICES

HEALTHCARE SERVICES

HEALTHCARE SERVICES

VARIOUS

VARIOUS

VARIOUS

VARIOUS

VARIOUS

VARIOUS

TRAUMA AND ORTHOPAEDICS MEDICS
TRAUMA AND ORTHOPAEDICS MEDICS
TRAUMA AND ORTHOPAEDICS MEDICS
TRAUMA AND ORTHOPAEDICS MEDICS
TRAUMA AND ORTHOPAEDICS MEDICS
TRAUMA AND ORTHOPAEDICS MEDICS
ESTATES

X RAY & MRI
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1718 10 January 2018 expenditure over 25k

Supplier

CORONA ENERGY RETAIL 2LTD

CSC COMPUTER SCIENCES LTD

DATIX BUSINESS SYSTEMS LTD

DELOITTE LLP

EDF ENERGY

FUJIFILM UK LTD

MEDICAL SERVICES LIMITED

OSWESTRY ORTHOPAEDICS

OSWESTRY ORTHOPAEDICS

OSWESTRY ORTHOPAEDICS

OSWESTRY ORTHOPAEDICS

NHS SUPPLY CHAIN

NHS SUPPLY CHAIN

NHS SUPPLY CHAIN

NHS SUPPLY CHAIN

NHS SUPPLY CHAIN

NHS SUPPLY CHAIN

SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST
SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST
SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST
SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST
SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST
SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST
SHROPSHIRE COUNCIL

SIEMENS FINANCIAL SERVICES LTD
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Transaction Number
12615779
5278007715
SIN002103
1111539258
3712701
9333099999
22560
00-289
00-290
00-295
00-296
m410501_v2.dat-08-jan-18
m411201 v2.dat-15-jan-18
m411901.dat-22-jan-18
m412212.dat-27-dec-17
m412601.dat-29-jan-18
m412912.dat-02-jan-18
10118348
10119134
10119839
10120630
10121340
10122828
2144725570003 JAN 18
230/18/0000258

Amount

44795.34
115500
26086.26
47400
39557.86
96286.08
30331
136527
86108
111833
86577
145342.59
210072.25
209927.24
314118.56
236056.81
67036.46
47167
47167
47167
47167
47167
47167
41434
29146.54
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Vat Reg Num
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