## 1718 10 January 2018 expenditure over 25k

Department Entity Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust Department of Health Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust Department of Health Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust Department of Health Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust Department of Health Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust Department of Health Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust

1718 10 January 2018 expenditure over 25k

Date	Expense Type	Expense Area
04/01/2018	Gas	ESTATES
17/01/2018	Software Support	IMT DEPARTMENT
24/01/2018	Computer Software / Licence Fees	CLINICAL GOVERNANCE
04/01/2018	Audit Fees : Statutory	CORPORATE FUNCTIONS
12/01/2018	Electricity	ESTATES
17/01/2018	PACS Services	MRI
17/01/2018	Patient Transport Services Contract	AMBULANCE/TRANSPORT
12/01/2018	Healthcare Services	HEALTHCARE SERVICES
12/01/2018	Healthcare Services	HEALTHCARE SERVICES
12/01/2018	Healthcare Services	HEALTHCARE SERVICES
12/01/2018	Healthcare Services	HEALTHCARE SERVICES
11/01/2018	Various consumables	VARIOUS
18/01/2018	Various consumables	VARIOUS
24/01/2018	Various consumables	VARIOUS
02/01/2018	Various consumables	VARIOUS
31/01/2018	Various consumables	VARIOUS
02/01/2018	Various consumables	VARIOUS
15/01/2018	Healthcare Services	TRAUMA AND ORTHOPAEDICS MEDICS
15/01/2018	Healthcare Services	TRAUMA AND ORTHOPAEDICS MEDICS
15/01/2018	Healthcare Services	TRAUMA AND ORTHOPAEDICS MEDICS
15/01/2018	Healthcare Services	TRAUMA AND ORTHOPAEDICS MEDICS
15/01/2018	Healthcare Services	TRAUMA AND ORTHOPAEDICS MEDICS
15/01/2018	Healthcare Services	TRAUMA AND ORTHOPAEDICS MEDICS
02/01/2018	Rates	ESTATES
02/01/2018	X-Ray Equipment Lease	X RAY & MRI

## 1718 10 January 2018 expenditure over 25k

Supplier	Transaction Number	Amount
CORONA ENERGY RETAIL 2 LTD	12615779	44795.34
CSC COMPUTER SCIENCES LTD	5278007715	115500
DATIX BUSINESS SYSTEMS LTD	SIN002103	26086.26
DELOITTE LLP	1111539258	47400
EDF ENERGY	3712701	39557.86
FUJIFILM UK LTD	9333099999	96286.08
MEDICAL SERVICES LIMITED	22560	30331
OSWESTRY ORTHOPAEDICS	OO-289	136527
OSWESTRY ORTHOPAEDICS	OO-290	86108
OSWESTRY ORTHOPAEDICS	OO-295	111833
OSWESTRY ORTHOPAEDICS	OO-296	86577
NHS SUPPLY CHAIN	m410501_v2.dat-08-jan-18	145342.59
NHS SUPPLY CHAIN	m411201_v2.dat-15-jan-18	210072.25
NHS SUPPLY CHAIN	m411901.dat-22-jan-18	209927.24
NHS SUPPLY CHAIN	m412212.dat-27-dec-17	314118.56
NHS SUPPLY CHAIN	m412601.dat-29-jan-18	236056.81
NHS SUPPLY CHAIN	m412912.dat-02-jan-18	67036.46
SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST	10118348	47167
SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST	10119134	47167
SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST	10119839	47167
SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST	10120630	47167
SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST	10121340	47167
SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST	10122828	47167
SHROPSHIRE COUNCIL	2144725570003 JAN 18	41434
SIEMENS FINANCIAL SERVICES LTD	230/18/0000258	29146.54

Vat Reg Num